
Summer League Club fixtures 2013

BDSL Open

Opposing Team Day Date

 Shirley & Wythall Away Thurs 16-May-13

Warley Quinborne Home Thurs 30-May-13

West Bromwich Away Mon 03-Jun-13

Sutton Coldfield Home Thurs 13-Jun-13

South Birmingham Away Mon 17-Jun-13

Tamworth & District Home Thurs 04-Jul-13

WSL A Team Div 2

Opposing Team Day Date

Rugeley Home Thurs 06-Jun-13   

 Walsall Kipping B Away Thurs 20-Jun-13

Cannock Home Thurs 27-Jun-13   

Rushall Away Mon 01-Jul-13

Bushbury Away Wed 10-Jul-13   

WSL B Team Div 3S

Opposing Team Day Date   

Mercia Away Tues 21-May-13

Halesowen Away Tues 04-Jun-13

Rushall Away Mon 24-Jun-13

Halesowen Home Thurs 27-Jun-13

Rushall Home Thurs 11-Jul-13

Mercia Home Thurs 18-Jul-13



 


